
F系列单层玻璃反应釜10-100L

产品名称 F系列单层玻璃反应釜10-100L

公司名称 河北冀群仪器有限公司

价格 面议

规格参数 品牌:冀群
型号:F系列

公司地址 石家庄市裕华东路148号国际名邸B座703室

联系电话 0311-68053182 13303233509

产品详情

 F系列单层玻璃反应釜(10-100L)

 

 

  型号 :F系列单 品牌 : 冀群仪器  

 

 

单层玻璃反应釜 

(JQ-10-100L) Single-layer Glass reactor

F系列单层玻璃反应釜是一种多功能反应器，可以在恒温条件下进行各种生物合成反应，也可以在不同温
度下做回流或蒸馏。【功能特点】： 1、密封PTEE材料，密封性、防腐性、耐磨性强
2、电子无极调速，运行平稳

3、清晰显示操控及数据信息平面，转速数显 4、智能温度传感器，数显温度 5、蒸馏回流可同时进行
6、大口径放料阀，可放固体、液体物料 7、大口径清洗口，方便清洗 8、双回流，一体化标准口冷凝管

F series single-layer glass reactor is a kind of multi-functional reactor, can perform various biosynthetic reactions
under constant temperature conditions, and can do reflux or distill at different temperatures.



Main features:

1. PTEE sealing materials, good performance in seal, noncorrosibility and abradability

2. Electronic stepless speed regulation, smooth running 3. Clear display of manipulation and data information,
running speed digital display

4. Intelligent temperature sensors, and temperature digital display 5. Coinstantaneous operation of evaporating and
refluxing

6. Large opening for discharging of solid and liquid material 7. Large cleaning opening for easy cleaning  8.Dual-
reflux, integrative standard cooling coils

技术参数 Technical parameters:

  

型号Model

  

JQ-10L

  

JQ-20L

  

JQ-30L

  

JQ-50L

  

JQ-80L

  

JQ-100L
  

控温范围

Temperature control
Range(℃)

  

室温-299

  

室温-299

  

室温-299

  

室温-299

  

室温-299

  

室温-299

  

搅拌转速Stirring
speed(rmp)

  

0-450

  

0-450

  

0-450

  

0-450

  

0-450

  

0-450

  

电机功率Motor power(w)

  

90w1/3

  

90w1/3

  

120w1/3

  

120w1/3

  

180w1/3

  

370W
  

浴锅功率Bath Power(kw)

  

3

  

5

  

7/8

  

7/8

  

8

  

8
  

电压/频率

Voltage/frequency(v/Hz)

  

220/50

  

220/50

  

220/50or380/50

  

220/50or380/50

  

380/50

  

380/50

  

外形尺寸

Exterior size(mm)

  

550*550*1200

  

550*550*1300

  

600*580*1500

  

650*600*1600

  

650*600*16
00

  

730*630*26
00
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